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Below is a list of
customizable
email templates
that are
associated with
the
Candidate/Student
Module.A

Audience

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Employer

Email

52

88

111
121
122
186
195
204
205
206
207
262
263
49

Email

Type

Automatic Candidate Account Info

Automatic Candidate Forgot Password
Automatic Candidate Resume Upload

Agent Weekly Alumni Candidate Notifications
PopUp Candidate Account Activation
Automatic Candidate Account Activation Follow-Up
PopUp Resume Review Note

Automatic Candidate Content Entity Notification
PopUp Resume Approved

PopUp Resume Not Approved

PopUp Cover Letter Approved

PopUp Cover Letter Not Approved

PopUp Additional Document Approved

PopUp Additional Document Not Approved
Agent Employer Candidate Agent

Email Name

*Reviewed/GoodToMigrate*

Yes
No

Yes

Yes
vixea

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Yes
Yes
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Yes
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
No
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Mixed

Module

Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
Candidates/Stt
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