Article Number: 3487 | Rating: Unrated | Last Updated: Aug 23, 2022 at 3:20 PM Below is a list of customizable email templates that are associated with the Candidate/Student

Module.Â						
Audience	Email ID	Email Type	Email Name			Module
Student	1	Automatic	Candidate Account Info		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	52	Automatic	Candidate Forgot Password	Yes	Yes	Candidates/Stu
Student	88	Automatic	Candidate Resume Upload	No	Yes	Candidates/Stu
Student	111	Agent	Weekly Alumni Candidate Notifications		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	121	PopUp	Candidate Account Activation		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	122	Automatic	Candidate Account Activation Follow-Up		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	186	PopUp	Resume Review Note		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	195	Automatic	Candidate Content Entity Notification	Yes	Yes	Candidates/Stu
Student	204	PopUp	Resume Approved		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	205	PopUp	Resume Not Approved		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	206	PopUp	Cover Letter Approved		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	207	PopUp	Cover Letter Not Approved		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	262	PopUp	Additional Document Approved		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Student	263	PopUp	Additional Document Not Approved		Mixed	Candidates/Stu
Employer	49	Agent	Employer Candidate Agent	Yes Mixea	No	Candidates/Stu
*Daviewe 4/0 a - 4T	- N.I 1 -	*		Mixed		
*Reviewed/GoodTo	owigrate)		Mixed		
				Mixed		
				N A !		

Posted by: Mohamed Noor - Feb 25, 2020 at 11:44 AM. This article has been viewed 2379 times.

Online URL: http://kbint.gradleaders.com/article.php?id=3487

Mixed

Online URL: http://kbint.gradleaders.com/article.php?id=3487